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Best of
Véha
Kalibrace

Jakub Ondrousek
Jan Zvéfina
Veronika Macki
Jan Vondruska
Jakub Hrazdira
Jana Novotnd
Klara Vytiskova
Jan Novotny

Jan Ce3ka

Karel Stérba
Michal Matyska
Lucie Klime3ova
Martin Kubik
Lenka Chaloupkova
Martina Machackova
Raul Katirek
Petra Citova
Zdefika Pacalova
Jana Ondrouskova
Pavel Pellar
Adam Suréi

Petr Nepovim
Jitka Malcova
Libuse KovaFovd
Jana Zachova
Pavla Varmuzkovd
Hana Havelkova
Pavel Kadlecik
Nelly Pelc Vostra
Petra Havlinova
Petr Melichar
Petr Borek

Tomas Krejéi
Jana Vodickovd
Kléra Varmuzkovd
Ales Marek
Miroslav Svihel
Petr Holy

Véra Sramkova
Petr Kuncar
Tomas Kruml

JiFi Ceska

Milo3 Vnoucek
Zdenék Vodicka
Marta Markova
Kristyna Jansova
Tereza Suréfiova
JiFi Burdik

Radana Dokoupilova
Izabela Peterkova
Michaela Novakova
Hana Novakova
Lenka Patkova
Jitka Vojackova
Petr Kadlec

Pavel Kocka

Pavla Mrhacova
Karolina Pazderova
Jifi Hrdina

Ondfej Habr

Véra Marie Krejéi
Alena Pytelova
Séra Hasikovd
Zora Bélusova

Vit Vlach

Zuzana Dortova
Tereza Kounovskd
Adam Lacho
Liliana Sienty
Michal Kuba

Luisa Uhlafova

Iva Stufkové

Lucie Vicarova
Jaroslav Hubéacek
Jana Slamova
Markéta Schwarzovd
Katefina Horfidkova
Nikola Bartoriova
Ludvik Burian
Libor Knotek
Monika Tu¢kova
Kamila BejSovcova
Martin Richter
Matéj Béhounek
Jii Biolek

Soria Tureckova
Jaroslav Koldinsky
Helene Robert
Daniel Vyparina
Ondfej Motlicek
Lucie Benesovd
Eva Svobodova
Vit Mitas

Vojta Mrha¢
Adolf Taschka
Luka3 Vicek

Séra Kollérova
Gabriela Rihova

Turnaji  Celkem
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841,58
785,45
698,42
634,82
590,76
565,13
562,46
542,86
477,62
380,39
369,40
355,50
348,33
325,82
311,78
295,93
294,60
267,02
260,15
252,85
245,08
223,45
221,63
206,27
184,54
168,66
165,87
147,96
147,56
127,29
120,90
110,17
101,36
85,84
82,80
81,74
80,92
80,92
78,48
75,58
71,12
67,02
65,40
63,76
63,76
62,12
59,20
58,86
58,04
56,78
54,63
53,96
53,14
52,32
50,95
50,75
49,86
48,22
47,14
44,14
4332
40,06
35,96
35,14
35,14
34,41
34,34
34,34
31,88
31,06
31,06
29,42
29,42
27,80
26,98
26,16
24,77
23,70
23,70
22,88
22,08
20,44
20,44
20,44
20,44
19,62
16,17
15,31
14,72
13,42
13,08
12,26
9,00
7,36
6,37
4,90
3,26
3,26

Pramér
105,20
98,18
87,30
79,35
98,46
80,73
70,31
90,48
59,70
47,55
46,18
44,44
43,54
46,55
38,97
36,99
58,92
33,38
52,03
50,57
81,69
44,69
27,70
29,47
23,07
21,08
20,73
73,98
49,19
42,43
24,18
36,72
50,68
42,92
16,56
40,87
40,46
40,46
39,24
25,19
35,56
33,51
32,70
31,88
31,88
31,06
19,73
29,43
29,02
18,93
18,21
26,98
26,57
26,16
10,19
50,75
24,93
24,11
47,14
22,07
21,66
20,03
17,98
17,57
17,57
34,41
17,17
17,17
15,94
15,53
15,53
14,71
14,71
13,90
13,49
13,08
24,77
11,85
11,85
11,44
11,04
10,22
10,22
10,22
10,22
9,81
16,17
15,31
7,36
13,42
6,54
6,13
4,50
3,68
6,37
2,45
1,63
1,63

MCRS 2020
5
1089,67

Skore Body
1124 103,15
1072 98,38
955 87,64
846 77,64
1073 98,47
845 77,55
786 72,13
972 89,20
708 64,97
493 4524
500 45,89
472 43,32

432,5 39,69

4945 4538
402 3689
407 3735
642 5892

3345 30,70
567 52,03
551 50,57
487 44,69

3055 28,04
2945 27,03
2355 2161

200 1835
1925 17,67

2635 24,18

180,5 16,56

111 10,19

MACR 2020
2
1223,33
Skore Body
1430 116,89
1155 94,41
1075 87,87
1075 87,87
1085 88,69
825 67,44
705 57,63
600 49,05
555 4537
575 47,00
560 4578
605 49,46
540 44,14
570 46,59
425 34,74
975 79,70
295 24,11
435 3556
350 28,61
340 27,79
310 2534
905 73,98
550 44,96
465 38,01
435 3556
620 50,68
525 42,92
500 40,87
495 40,46
495 40,46
480 39,24
295 24,11
435 3556
410 3351
400 32,70
390 31,88
3% 31,88
380 31,06
240 19,62
360 29,43
355 29,02
220 17,98
230 18,80
330 2698
325 2657
320 2616
305 24,93
295 24,11
270 22,07
265 21,66
245 20,03
220 17,98
215 17,57
215 17,57
20 17,17
210 17,17
195 1594
190 1553
190 1553
180 14,71
180 14,71
170 13,90
165 13,49
160 13,08
145 11,85
145 1185
140 1144
135 11,04
125 10,22
125 10,22
125 10,22
125 10,22
120 9,81
90 7,36
80 6,54
75 6,13
55 4,50
45 3,68
30 2,45
20 1,63

20

1,63

Podébrady 2021
2

Skore Body

MCRL 2021

Skore

2

Body

GP1
1
581,23
Skore Body

535 92,05
608,7 104,73
491 84,48
412 70,88
572 98,41
389 66,93
563 96,86
218 37,51
326 56,09
286 49,21
261 44,90
339 58,32
227 39,05
93 16,00
256 44,04
498 85,68
193 3321
112 19,27
124 21,33
156 26,84
335 57,64
298 51,27
227 39,05
159 27,36
116 19,96
121 20,82
99 17,03
295 50,75
274 47,14
200 34,41
144 24,77
94 16,17
89 15,31
78 13,42
37 6,37

Skore

Body

Skore

Body

Skore

Body

Skore

Body

Skore

Body




